	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P6KE6.8A-G
	P6KE6.8A-G (Comchip Technology)
		    Part Number:
            P6KE6.8A-G
		    Manufacturer:
            Comchip Technology
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC DO15
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.12540 (This price is for reference only)
		 P6KE6.8A-G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P6KE6.8A-G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CR-3032/F2N Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY LITHIUM COIN 3V CELL
BK-21615-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
2998 Keystone Electronics  RETAINER COIN CELL 6.8MM SMD
N-1250SCRLL4X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 9.6V 1200MAH NICAD
HHR-450AB21F9 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 10.8V 4200MAH
1455CBTRD-10 Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL OPEN PLASTIC RED 10/PACK
EM 212 Rose Bopla  BOX PLAS 3.94X3.94X2.24" GRAY
PJ24208RL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 25.6X21.6X10.0" GREY
1062835202 Molex Inc  MX QSFP MTP-SLC BOUT CABLE ASSY
0210390352 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 1MM 18POS
0982660993 Molex Inc  CBL 29POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 4"
379002-E01 Qualtek  CORD ITALY ROJ H05VVH2-F 2.5M
H3CCH-6436M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC64H/AE64M/HKC64H
M3DRK-6060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR60K/MC60F/MPR60K
5010/15C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  22AWG 15 COND 100' UNSHLD
ILT4S-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE 50LB WR BLK 14.7"
HURCS-3-01 Essentra Components  CLAMP HALF U SCREW MNT NAT 3/16"
RT-555-1.0-6.75-A260-0 TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK HI TEMP 6.75X5X0.90"
DWP-125-1/8-0-STK TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK POLY 1/8"X4' BLK
HSTTP25-D Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK PVC .25" X 500'
PCA13-A-J Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
173-60800 HellermannTyton  8MM TNPLTD CPPR+FR SLEEVING 100M
SLIC-3.6X33-4460S 3M  AERIAL CLOSURE KIT
LELK1-38870-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W19DG3-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
02CO025.Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V 25A HRCII-C BRIT DIM
BK/MDL-6-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6A 250V T-LAG GLASS MDL
0230001.MRT1SSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.0A 250V 2AG SLOBLO AXIAL
0495020.TXA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE - JCASE 32V 20A 10 PC
BK/AGC-1 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 250V FAST AGC GLASS
0034.5604.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 50MA 250V TLAG 5X20 SMD T/R
2027-42-B Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
SMAJ400A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 400VWM 648VC SMA
SMA6L7.0A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMA6L
1SMB110AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SMB
MASMLJ8.5A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC DO214AB
MAPLAD15KP13CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMD
SMAJ10CA-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMA
TISP4125H3BJR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECT 125V
SMP100LC-90 STMicroelectronics  TRISIL 100A 90V BIDIRECT SMB
	P6KE6.8A-G  keywords
	    	P6KE6.8A-G
	P6KE6.8A-G  Comchip Technology
	P6KE6.8A-G  pdf
	P6KE6.8A-G  datasheet
	P6KE6.8A-G  price
	P6KE6.8A-G  distributor
	electronic components P6KE6.8A-G
	P6KE6.8A-G  Circuit Protection
	P6KE6.8A-G  TVS - Diodes
	P6KE6.8A-G  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC DO15
	P6KE6.8A-G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .